Original Instructions
June 12, 2023
p/n: 225027 Rev. B
225027
K100 Pro Hazardous Indicator Beacon – DC
Datasheet
•
•

70
50.8
65
25.44 X Ø6.5
62.5
Ø36.5
Elevated Mount System
Model
Features ComponentsBlack Anodized Alu-
minum
¾ in. NPT
Black Anodized Aluminum
½ in. NPT
Clear Anodized Aluminum
½ in. NPT
SOP-E34-150A 150 mm
(6 in) long
SOP-E12-150A 150 mm (6
in) long
SOP-E12-150AC 150 mm
(6 in) long
Elevated-use stand-off pipe
Black anodized aluminum or clear an-
odized aluminum surface
Threaded at both ends
Compatible with most industrial environ-
ments
 SOP-E34-300A 300 mm
(12 in) long
 SOP-E12-300A 300 mm
(12 in) long
 SOP-E12-300AC 300
mm (12 in) long
SOP-E34-600A 600 mm
(24 in) long
 SOP-E12-600A 600 mm
(24 in) long  —
 SOP-E34-900A 900 mm
(36 in) long
 SOP-E12-900A 900 mm
(36 in) long
 SOP-E12-900AC 900
mm (36 in) long
SA-M36E12
Adapter from M36 thread to 12-14 NPSM
thread